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Nom de I'entreprise

.. Quelli del Bedford-
1000 Miglia Merchandising

1000 Miglia Srl
195mph Limited

196 Sas di Baroncini Mario & C.
45 Garage Sas

911 Classic di Roma Maurizio
A. Fornillos, SL

A.C. Registro Nazionale Fiat 124
Sport Spider

A.M.S. Bagni della Porretta

A.R.A.C.I. - Associazione Rotariana
Auto Classiche Italia

A.S.D. Club Piacentino
Automotoveicoli d'Epoca

A.S.D. Moto Club IGP2T
AAAAS EURL

ABL Technic Group

Abruzzo Drivers Club

Acaba Gantier

Accorsi Sauro

ACI - Automobile Club d'ltalia
Adessi Leonardo

AE Service di Tattini Enrico
Aerautodromo Modena Spa

Affari Sbullonati

Agnoletto Andrea - Ora Come Allora
Aircooled

Al Confine di Bassani Aldo

Alan Routledge

Alba Corse

Aletti Marco

Alfa-Service Hurtienne Gmbh

Alloisio Carlo Umberto

Pav

30
26

25

29
MALL

26
26
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30
25
25

25

25

32
30
22
25
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21

30

29
MALL

19
29
30
30
28
16
16
30

28

Alphaminiature Pizzulo Alfonso

ALTairEGO
Alte Tanke & Friends

Altinier Motorcycles
Amadei Giuliano

Amadei Ricambi

Amato Antonio

Amato Domenico

Amato Maurizio (Cico)
Amerigo Ricambi S.n.c.
Amica Panda by Bianco Ricambi Srl
Amici dell'Endotermico Asd
Anas Spa

Anglo Parts

Anthill Formiga Roberto

APT Regione Emilia Romagna
Associazione Motor Valley

Aquarama B. & C. Srl

Area 52 Srl

Ariztegui Bernard

Armenia Riccardo

Aroldi Alessandro Srl

Artcurial

Arte & Viaggi di Crescimbeni Paolo
Artech Design Srl

Artisti del Gusto

Asi Service

Ass. Barche Storiche da Corsa A.S.D.

Associazione Lancia Fulvia Club

Associazione Registro Autobianchi

Aste e Bilancieri Automotoclub Citta
di Bitonto

Atelier Affiches Anciennes

Atti Franco

16

25

29
MALL

32

30

30

30

30

AREA 45

30

30

31

31

30

30

29
MALL

26

32

30

21

29

26

30

29

26

25

25

25

25

25

30

32



Auletta Alice

Auto Classic Srl

Auto Jolly

Auto Retro Italia di Perone Giulia
Auto Storiche Firenze Srl

Auto TR

Auto Veloce Srl

Auto&Chopper

Autocarrozzeria Begliomini Srl
Autocarrozzeria Brunelli Snc

Autocarrozzeria Buttafarro A.
Spiaggetta 21

Autocarrozzeria Frignani Snc
Autoccasioni di Angi Fabio
Autoclass Srl

Autoclub Luigi Fagioli

Autodem Motori srl
Autodromo di Imola

Autogiro d'ltalia 2025
AutoHaus Gebrauchtwagen
Autoluce Srl

Automobile Club Bologna

Automobili Dalmazzini Srl
Automobili Lamborghini Spa

Automobili Mignatta
Automobili Perrone Srl
Automotive Literature Europe
Automotoclub Storico Italiano

Automotoclub Storico Italiano
Automotoretro 2026

Automotosport di Roberto Arena

Autoretrotrading di Mollica Antonio

Autoricambi Roncade

30

26

AREA 45

30

26

19

26

16

19

32

19

29

19

26

31

30

29
MALL

25

19

26

25

21

29
MALL

25

16

30

25

32

29
MALL

19

30

30

Autosalmaso Srl

Autosalone Moss
AutoScout24 Italia

Autosole Retro di A. D'Armento
Autostar di Amoriello Nik
Autostoriche Carulli

AZDrive Ltd

B.B.R. Exclusive Car Models Srl
B.S. Macchine Srl

Bachechi Franco

Baldini Niccolo

Balestra Alessandro

Ballarini Cesare

Bandini Automobili Srl

Baraldi Leonardo

Baratto Matto

Barbieri Angelo

Barchetta Club Italia

Bartolini e Mauri Assicuratori Srl
Bartolotta Damiano

Battilani Wilmo

Bayley Chris

Beauty Garage by Cosmoprof
Bellei e Braghiroli

Benisi Marco

Bergia Paolo

Berton Rimorchi

Best Deal di Di Gennaro Sabatino
Beta Montecarlo Club Italia

Bettanin Alice

BG Rent di Scarpellini Glauco & C. Sas

Bianchina Club
Bianchini Marco

Biauto Supercars

22

16

21

ESTERNO

16

16

16

26

19

30

16

30

19

25

AREA 47

30

22

25

25

30

16

30

Cs

21

16

30

22

22

25

29

16

25

30

26



BMW Historic Legend
International Club

BMW Youngtimer Club

Bodega Iberica de Salamanca S.L.
Bodega Iberica de Salamanca S.L.
Bohnert Artur

Boldracing di Boldrini Massimiliano
Bologna Autostoriche

Bonacorsi Pierino

Bonanno Mario

Bonavita Cardetailing

Bonhams Cornette de Saint Cyr
Boninsegni Gianmarco Srl
Bonsignore Marco

Borghi Pneumatici e servizi sas
Boutsen Classic Cars

Boxer Lancia Club

BR Classic Partner Independent Lotus
Specialist

Bremsen Schoebel GmbH & Co. KG.
Bretti Fulvio

Brezzi Samuele

Broad Arrow

Bronchi Combustibili Srl a Socio Unico
Bruini Renzo

Bugatti Automobili Campogalliano APS
By- Piero

By- Piero

C.AMM.E.P. ETS

C.A.M.E.R.

C.A.R. Club Antiche Ruote Guiglia

C.R.A.G.l. Club Renault Alpine Gordini
Italia APS

Cacciani Heritage di Lorenzo Cacciani
Calice Gianfranco

CAMET A.P.S.

25

25

21

25

30

16

25

16

19

21

26

19

30

AREA 45

26

25

19

30

32

28

26

AREA 44

32

31

16

19

25

32

16

25

22

16

25

Cammerieri Fulvio

Campodoni Marcello

Canossa Events

Canzicar

Caporale Claudio

Car-Train-Model

Carismatix Srl

CarMarini

Carmeli Garage

Carrera Sas di Tresoldi Davide e Daniel
Carrozzeria Baresi Luigino & C. Snc

Carrozzeria Franco Snc

Carrozzeria Riviera Snc di Stefano
e Simone Pescarolo

Cars Verde

Castelli Vincenzo

Cazzolato Ronny

Cecchini Stefano

Chersini Davide

Chiafele Pietro

Chiarle Flavio

Chris Rosenberger Artworks
Christoph Grohe S.A. Fine Classic Cars
Ciao Club ltalia Sps

Cicognani Srl

Circolo Auto e Moto d'Epoca Frusinate
CAMEF

Circolo Italiano Camion Storici
City Motors-Auto d'Epoca dal 1987
Classic Auto Elec

Classic Club Italia

Classic Motor Garage Gmbh
Classic Motorsport Service Srl
Classic Vintage Car

Clemente Srl

28

29
MALL

29
MALL

19

32

16

22

26

21

19

16

26

29

21

30

26

16

30

AREA 45

30

22

26

32

30

25

19

22

30

25

26

29

30

21



Club Alfa Romeo Dolomiti (Bolzano)
Club Alfa Romeo Duetto
Club AlfaRomeo0916.it

Club Auto e Moto d'Epoca
"F. Sartarelli"

Club Lancia Appia - Registro Appia
Club Lancia Gamma ltalia

Club Officina Ferrarese del Motorismo
Storico

Club Orobico Auto Epoca

Club Romagnolo Auto Moto Epoca
C.R.A.M.E. APS

Club Stelle Cadenti

Club Storico Peugeot Citroen Italia
Club X 1/9

CNO American Motors Club Italy
Collezione Endrizzi

Collezione F.Ili Goldoni

Collezione Fumagalli

Collezione Parmeggiani

Collezione Quaggio

Columbus Klassik Gmbh

Concours d'Elégance Trofeo
Savonarola Terme

Confezioni Aredaauto
di Gamberoni Maria

Connecting Classics Srl
Contangelo Alfonso
Contangelo Motori Srl
Coppola Pasquale
Cordioli Fernando

Cose Golose Snc
CoverCar

Cozzi Giulio Srl
Crepaldi Marco

D. Eissner - Eissenstein

D.Elle Srl

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

26

AREA 47

32

32

AREA 47

29

29
MALL

30

26

22

22

30

30

AREA 42

25

22

30

30

26

D'Angelo Motori Srl
D'Angelo Raffaele
D'Arienzo Enrico
D'Eustachio Tito

Da Siena Sergio
Dallara Group

Dan Classic Cars and Bikes
Danzo Daniele

DAT Owners Club

DDG Racing Components
De Cecco Paolo

De Santis Vincenzo
Defence System 2.0

Del Gesso Paolo

Del Priore. Ersatzteile fur italienische
Klassiker

Delaini Angelo

Di Lorenzo Benedetto
Di Lorenzo Massimiliano
Di Poce Gabriele
Dibiuno Srl

Diego Mario Polenghi
Ditta Santoro

Domenis Paolo
Dr. Footers di Sacilotto Alessandro

Dream Car Srl
Dreaming Classic Srl

Editoriale Domus S.p.A.
RUOTECLASSICHE

Edizioni C&C srl - EPOCAUTO
Egger Patrick

El Cass et Flo Cool Cars Miniat
Electronica de coches

Elettrauto Oddone Snc

30

30

16

28

AREA 45

29
MALL

32

30

32

30

16

19

29
MALL

28

30

30

30

16

30

26

26

30

30

29
MALL

16

25

25

25

30

30

30
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Elgannoti Otman

Elvezio Interni e Accessori
per Auto d'Epoca Srl

Elvifra Srls

Emy Trustee Srl

Enne Pi Snc di Pertmer Nicolo & C.

Enrico Carso Alvisi
Epoca Car Srl
Errani Riccardo
Esercito Italiano
Evangelisti Oriano
Ever Green Cars Srl

Evo Auto Srl
Evo ltalia

F.Ili Rossi Pneumatici Srl
Fabrizia Selvi Srl

Fabrizio Lai Cashmere
Facchini Fabrizio

Fatto per piacerti

Fatto per piacerti

Fausto Autotappezzeria 2.0

Fédération Internationale
des Véhicules Anciens (FIVA)

Fero Vecio

Fianco Damiano

Fiat 127 Club Italia
Fiat 500 Club Italia
Fiat Ritmo Club Italia
Fioroli Angelo

Fondazione Marazzato

Formula Vintage di Baldi Abramo

Formule 1 Merchandising
FR Tuning s.n.c.

Francioni Francesco

Franzoni Auto - Divisione Classic

AREA 45

30

25

29
MALL

30

22

30

30

21

AREA 44

26

16

29
MALL

26

29

26

30

16

AREA 44

30

25

30

21

31

25

25

30

25

30

16

30

28

19

Frasma Classic Srl

Free Time di Calvelli Francesco
G.&T. Auto Srl

G1 Model

Galasso Alessandro

Gallinella Tiziano

Galvanica Partenopea
dei F.Ili Lanciato Srl

Garage L'Etoile Srl - Mercedes-Benz
Garage Nove Sas

Garage Retro di Luca Teti

Garage SRT Srl

Garage SRT Srl

Gasparato Claudio

GB Auto

GB Snc di Galeotti Nicola
e Barbieri Matteo

Gebr Van Der Sman

Gelatisu di Saguto Stefano e C. Snc
Gemelli Racing Garage Srl

Gemelli Racing Garage Srl

General Comfort di Puntoni Valentina
Gessi Gianni

GF Motor 500

Giacomini Remo

Giambi Sergio

Giolitti Auto d'Epoca Srl

Giordani Giordano

Giorgio Nada Editore

GMT Luxury Brands GmbH

God Save the Queens

Gori Paolo

Gozzi Villiam

GP Cars di Giolli Luca

Graziano Pier Luigi (Ditta Individuale)

29
MALL

16

26

16

AREA 45

16

29

16

26

30

Cs

Cs

30

30

22

30

19

22

AREA 42

21

30

30

30

22

30

30

25

21

32

30

30

19

30



Grimaldi Auto Spa
Gruppo Autobrema Srl
Gruppo Promotor Srl
Gruppo Uno Srl

GTE Models Snc
GTO Engineering LTD

Guardia di Finanza

Guarducci Gilberto

Guarnieri Carlo

Gudenzi Afro

Gudenzi Bruno

GulfBlue.it - Rondinelli - GT3 Srl
Heritage Car Srl

Hobby Auto e Moto
HobbyCarStore

Honda Motor Europe LTD. - Italia
Hotleather

Hotleather Srl

HTD Watches Srls

| Salvapelle

ljsselstijn - Classic Alfa Parts
Imace di Roberto Comarella
Imace di Roberto Comarella
Imcar 2 Srl

Instant Classic Srl

Italian MG Owners Club

Italian Riders TT and Manx GP
IXO Collections

Jaguar Enthusiasts' Club Italia
Jaselli Motors Broker Italia
Julcar 500 Srl

Just Motors Srl - Mistral

Just Race

29

19

26

19

16

29
MALL

21

30

30

30

30

26

22

30

16

32

28

28

25

21

30

28

30

22

21

31

32

25

25

16

30

21

16

K&P Model Store

Kaa Srl

Karlhofer - Delta Historic Gmbh
Kcar di Hugo Carlos Kléden

Koller+Schwemmer Gmbh

Kraus Wolfgang

L'Aquilone Snc di Romano Bruno & C.

L'Officina dei Ricordi
di Ronchei Giuliano e C. Sas

La Manna Motors Factory
Laghi Valerio
Lambretta Point di Chiozzi Paolo

Lamolinara Srls

Lampugnani Sabbiatrici Srl

Lancia Ardea Club - Prisma &
Delta2WD branch

Lancia Cavalleria

Lancia Club

Lancia Delta Integrale Club
Lancia Thema Club lItalia

Landi Officine Srl
Lapland Ice Driving Sas

Laram di Polacci Franco
Laudoracing Models

Lazzari Maria Monica

Le Saette Asd

Legend Cars di Ferri Cataldi Marco
Lemon Parts

Lentini Domenico

Leonardi Automobili d'’Autore

Les Raccas de Juliette

Levillan Etienne

LF Models
di Aprigliano Lorenzo Francesco

Libera Fabrizio

16

29
MALL

29

22

22

30

16

26

19

19

28

30

29
MALL

25

30

25

25

25

30

29
MALL

30

29

30

Cs

22

30

30

21

30

30

16

29



Libreria dei Motori
Libreria dell’Automobile

Libreria Gilena
International Motor Books

Ligabue Nedo

Lions Club Padova Motori
Loris a tutta Vespa

Lufi Zamira

Lux Metal SRL

Lux Metal SRL

M.A.A.V. Srl - Top Garage 911
M&C Injection Specialist Srl

M&F Motosport Srl

M&L Classic Cars Srl

Ma-Fra Spa a Socio Unico
Machiavelli Export Snc

Made in Motor Valley

Mafer Garage Srl

Magri Michele

Maintsystem Srl

Mall Fashion di Monaci Monica
Mangano Massimiliano

Mania Automobili di Grassi Simone
Mantica Maurizio

Maranello Collection di Luca Fornetti
Marchesi & C. Srl

Marchioni Autostoriche

Mark & Mors Srl

Masia Franco

Master Car - Auto Village Srl
Master Car - Auto Village Srl
Mastina soluzioni per I'incollaggio

Mastina soluzioni per I'incollaggio

Mavment Srl

30

25

29

28

31

28

AREA 45

30

AREA 45

16

29
MALL

19

26

21

21

21

21

30

29

21

28

19

16

30

29

26

22

30

AREA 44

21

28

AREA 45

29
MALL

MB Ersatzteile Mathias Haeberle
Medici Style Srl

Meguiar's Italia

Metropole Classic Cars B.V.
Mezzetti Francesca

MG Car Club d'ltalia
Micciche Auto Srl

Migliori Tommaso

Milano Classiche Srl

Mini Car di lori Mauro

Mini Owners Club ltalia

Minotti Mario
Misano World Circuit

Model Marris Srl
Modena History Car Srl

Modena Moto Meccanica - SPM

Modena Motori Classic & Sport cars

Spare Parts S.r.l.

Moltocycle

Mondraghi by Wimex Srl

Monteneve Auto Group Srl
Monti Giuseppe

Monticelli Luciano
Montini Automobili
Morabito Giuseppe

Mosca Gaetano

Mostra Scambio Gambettola 0.d.v.

Motoalternativo A.p.s.

Motoclassiche di Carlo Bondi

MOTOR1 - MOTORSPORT

Motor Valley Development

Motorcom Srls

Motors and old time traditions
di Bistosini Giovanni

30

21

21

21

30

25

29

30

26

16

25

30

29
MALL

16

26

32

30

32

29
MALL

26

30

28

29

30

30

28

32

32

29
MALL

29
MALL

30

28



MTM di Truzzoli Michela

Murgia Museum Proscia e Bruno
Musei Ferrari

Museo di Castel del Grano
Museo Ferruccio Lamborghini

Museo Memoriale della Liberta
Museo Memoriale della Liberta

Museo Nazionale dell'’Automobile
Avvocato Giovanni Agnelli

Musso Giovanni di Musso Giuseppe
Musso Gomme di Moretta Maria Elena
MV Motor di Massimo Vallone

My Dream Automobile Srl

N.P.M. Citroen 2CV Service S.R.L.
N.P.M. Citroen 2CV Service Srl
Naeem Khan

Nardi-Personal Spa

Navarrini Nava Francesco

Nerini Claudio Gabriele

New Nipper Srl

NEWCO Leather Factory Srl
NEWPAPER19 Srl

Fuoristrada & MOTOCROSS d'Epoca
Nuovo MOTOCICLISMO d'Epoca

No Question di Handley Nicole

Nsu Club Italia

Nuova Autocarrozzeria Car 2001 Srl
Nuova Autopanigale Srl

Nuovesphere di Laureana Sara

Nuvolari Srl Ricambi auto

0.M.S. Motorsport di Nadalutti M.
Obtainables

Officina 76

Officina Amaducci

Officina Lampo Srl

30

31

29
MALL

21

29
MALL

16

16

25

30

21

30

19

30

AREA 45

AREA 45

25

30

30

26

22

32

16

25

AREA 45

22

28

30

29
MALL

21

28

29

16

Officine Cantelli

Old Cars Club

Old Racer 50cc
OldCar 24

Oldtimer Markt
Oliviero di Maggi Oliviero
OM-Automobile Gmbh
OMG 500

Ordinelli Paolo
Original Race Srl
Original Race Srl
Orlando Pietro

Out Design

0Ozzano Motor Valley Asd
Pagani Spa

Pamparana Fabrizio
Pasello Maurizio
Pasini Daniele
Pasquale Antonio

Pasquali Antonio

Pasticceria Primavera
di Moschera Marco s.n.c.

Pasticceria Primavera
di Moschera Marco s.n.c.

Paternostro Automobili
di Paternostro Pasquale

Pavan Paola

Pavesi Negri Luca
Pavimar di Zanon Marco
Perego Gianfraco
Peruzzi Davide
Petralito Service Srl
Piccinelli Luciano
Pigaiani Giorgio

Pimax Srl - A Socio Unico

22

25

32

26

21

30

21

30

30

26

26

28

30

29

29
MALL

28

16

30

22

22

19

29
MALL

19

30

30

Cs

30

22

28

30

30

29
MALL



Pistal Racing Srl

Pit Stop Bartoloni Racing
Pit Stop Modellismo
Pizzi Lino

Ploom

Poggiali Andrea Ricambi Auto
Topolino-1100-Balilla

Poggioli Paolo
Polaskova Pavla
Polizia di Stato

Polo Massimiliano
Pompeo Enrico Giulio

Porsche Club Registro Italiano
914 - Boxter - Cayman

Portmann Outdoor

Portobello Arts & Anqtiques
Falco Matteo

Prampolini Paolo

Progettorestauro di Domenico Maniero
Project911 Sas di Ponzetto Marco
PromoturismoFVG

Pse Editore Srl

Publishop

Pugliese Daniele

Punta-Tacco Srl

Pupeschi Paolo

Rabbit Collection
di Francesco Del Vecchio

Racing Shop Eichberger
RadioLino

Recambio Srl
Recambios Autozahar
Registro Fiat Italiano

Registro Internazionale Touring
Superleggera

Registro Italiano Alfa Romeo
International Club

30

30

16

30

21

30

32

28

21

16

30

25

29
MALL

30

16

29

22

25

31

28

16

21

30

16

16

30

32

30

25

25

25

Registro Italiano Auto Storiche Citroen
Registro Italiano Porsche 356
Registro Italiano Porsche 911 e 912

Registro Italiano Porsche
924-944-928-968

Registro Italiano Porsche Cayenne
Registro Italiano Triumph Spitfire
Registro Storico Range Rover Italia

Retro Classics Essen-Retro Classics
Stuttgart

Ricambauto Sas di Chiola F.Ili
Ricambi Autotre Srl

Ricambi Car Srl

Ricambi Panda -Taliento Maximiliano
Ricambi Porsche Mania del restauro
Ricambi Retro

Riva Classiche

Riva Filippo

Robustelli Srl

Rolla Alfredo

Rollingsteel - DI BRUTTO Magazine
Roma Srls

Romagna Food di Buscaroli Raffaella
Romagna Food di Buscaroli Raffaella
Romani Garage

Romeo Ferraris Srl

Rosai Piero

Rosenberger Motors Gmbh

Rossi Luigi

Rossi Paolo

Rovida Corrado

Royal Nac Srl

RPM Racing Parts Milano Srl

RPTools Italia Srls

31

25

25

25

25

25

25

21

30

30

30

30

30

30

26

30

30

30

25

29
MALL

30

AREA 48

16

21

30

22

16

16

22

16

29

29
MALL



Rubberfil Srl

Rubbi Guido

Rubino Classic Cars
Ruote Da Sogno Srl
Russo Eupremio

S-Tech Sas

Sabbiatura Biellese Srl
Salvi Stefano
Samdiecastart di Samuel Montesanti
Sangalli Guarnizioni s.a.s.
Sanguigni Maurizio
Santoro Santalfa

Sarl Elodie- Jean Gaborit

Sartoni Stefano (ex Tano)
Ricambi Mecc. Topolino

Sartoria Stradale
SC Classic Srl

Scarpe di Maremma
di Camarri Serena & C. Sas

Scarpino Franco
SCG Motorsport Srl

Scooter Vintage di Giacomo Palla
Scordella Simone

Scotti Srl

Scrap Service Srl

Scuderia Jaguar Storiche

Scuderia Jaguar Storiche

Sec Srl - CLD Libri

Sella Claudio

Sensales Christian

Serafini Bench Made di Luca Serafini

Sergio Ramasco Sas

SI.DE.COM. S.R.L. Societa Unipersonale

Silvauto Spa

Sinerg D.0.0.

29

22

30

26

30

28

29

16

16

30

30

30

26

30

21

22

16

16

29
MALL

28

30

29

19

31

31

28

30

30

29

29

32

29

30

Smalteria Emiliana Sas

Soc. Agr. Terre Brade Srl

Sofin Srl

Solauto di Solari Andrea & C. Sas
Spampinato Giuseppe

Sparco Spa

Spark

Special Car di Cimicchi Stefano

Speciale Srl
Speedline Srl

Squadra Corse Il Giglio Fiorentino Asd
Stallo Samantha

Stallo Samantha

Start Gomma

Stellantis Europe Spa

STLeder Wilma Schwertfeger
Stoccarda Restomod

Stock Magazzino

Studio Tecnico Peritale
Pier Eugenio Perone

T-shirt & gadget
Taranto Alfonso
Taranto Fabrizio
Targhe Storiche Srl
Targhe Storiche Srl
Tassi Davide

Tazio Nuvolari Originals
TCS Srl

Tece Chromowanie
Technik Museum Sinsheim Speyer
Tecnotrasmissioni Srl
Tempio Automobilia
Teodoro Antonio

Terre di Moto srl

29
MALL

AREA 42

22

29

16

21

21

29

21

29
MALL

30

30

30

28

25

26

16

30

30

28

16

30

30

AREA 45

30

25

21

19

Cs

30

30

30

32



Testadoro

The Classic Garage di Rossi Marco

The Loh Collection

Timm Nicola Augusto

TOMMYCAR di Graziani Rosetta

Top Auto Classic

Top Motors Salvioli Srl
Topolino Autoclub Italia
Tortona 4 Art
Tottimotori Srl
Touraine Radiateurs
Toyota Motor Italia Spa
Tranchina Carlo Luigi
Trinchero Srl

Triscar di Mirela Spaho
Turatello Srl

Tuscany Classics
TuttoAutoClassiche.it
Uno Turbo Club Italia
Utensileria Meccanica

Utensileria Modenese
di Sportelli Stefania

Utensileria Modenese
di Sportelli Stefania

Valbrembo Motorsport Srl
Valentini Giovanni
Valenziano Alberto
Vandelli Maurizio
Vanreusel Theo

Vaquarz Srl

Vecchiatini MotorClassic Srl

Vecchie Auto di Florea Angelica

Vercar RC Srl
Vespa Club d'ltalia

Vespe Simone

25

19

Cs

29

30

22

26

25

26

32

30

25

28

29

29

19

29

29

25

28

30

28

19

30

16

26

30

19

19

22

29

32

AREA 45

Veteran Car Club Panormus
Veteranendienst Peter Fried
VG Racing Cars

Vi.Da Motors

Vigili del Fuoco

Vignali Automobili Srls

Vintage Garage Srls
Violi Simone

Vipiteno Catering

Vipiteno Catering

Vyrus S.r.l.

Wellcars

Willy Patchwork

Youngtimer Cars Srl

Your Cars di Carosini Carlo
Zagato Car Club International
Zampieri Giuseppe

Zanella Maurizio

Zanon Automotive di Zanon Giuseppe

Zauli Paolo
Zazzetta Maria- Romiti Marco
Zini Claudio

Zordan Angelo

25

30

16

22

19

22

19

29
MALL

16

AREA 44

32
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30

26

19

25

30

30

19

16

30

30

28



